el

d
 i

n
 d

em
a

te
r
ia

li
ze

d
 f

o
rm

No of Voting (XIV)

Rights

T
o

ta
l

a
s

a
 %

 o
f

(A
+

B
+

C
)

C
la

ss
 (

eg
:

X
)

C
la

ss
 (

eg
:

Y
)

T
o

ta
l

N
o

.
(a

)

A
s

a
 %

 o
f

to
ta

l
sh

a
re

s
h

el
d

 (
b

)

N
o

.
(a

)

A
s

a
 %

 o
f

to
ta

l
sh

a
re

s
h

el
d

 (
b

)

(A)
Promoters &

Promoters Group
4 5967000 - - 5967000 78.00 5967000 - 5967000 78.00 - 78.00 - - - - 5967000

(B) Public 3 1683000 - - 1683000 22.00 1683000 - 1683000 22.00 - 22.00 - - - - 1683000

(C)
Non-Promoters-

Non Public

(C1

)

Shares underlying

DRs
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(C2

)

Shares held by

Employee Trusts
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

 Total 7 7650000 - - 7650000 100.00 7650000 - 7650000 100.00 - 100.00 - - - - 7650000

Note:

1. C=C1+C2

2. Grand Total=A+B+C

67 | P a g e

9. The shareholding pattern of our Promoters, Promoter’s Group and public before and after the Issue:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders

Pre issue Post issue

No. of

equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

No. of

equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

Promoters

1.  Trishneet Arora 5660830 74.00 5660830 54.02

2.  Charanjit Singh 305830 4.00 305830 2.92

Total – A 5966660 78.00 5966660 56.94

Promoter’s Group

1. 1 Avneet Singh 170 Negligible 170 Negligible

2.  Sukhpreet Kaur 170 Negligible 170 Negligible

Total – B 340 Negligible 340 Negligible

Public

1.  Vijay Kishanlal Kedia 1147500 15.00 1147500 10.95

2.  Ankit Vijay Kedia 382500 5.00 382500 3.65

3.  Subinder Jeet Singh Khurana 153000 2.00 153000 1.46

4.  Public Shareholders - - 2829600 27.00

Total-C 1683000 22.00 4512600 43.06

Total Promoters and Promoter’s Group (A+B+C) 7650000 100.00 10479600 100.00

*Rounded off

Assuming the public shareholders will neither apply nor get any allotment.

10. Details of Major Shareholders:

(A) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date of the Prospectus:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders

No. of Equity Shares

held#

% of Pre-issue paid up

Capital*

1.  Trishneet Arora 5660830 74.00

2.  Charanjit Singh 305830 4.00

3.  Vijay Kishanlal Kedia 1147500 15.00

4.  Ankit Vijay Kedia 382500 5.00

5.  Subinder Jeet Singh Khurana 153000 2.00

Total 7649660 100.00

*Rounded off

# The Company has not issued any convertible instruments like warrants, debentures etc. since its Incorporation and there